	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AK-300203-018-S
	AK-300203-018-S (Assmann WSW Components)
		    Part Number:
            AK-300203-018-S
		    Manufacturer:
            Assmann WSW Components
		    Description:
            CABLE USB 3.0 A MALE - A FML 2M
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            USB Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 AK-300203-018-S datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AK-300203-018-S  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1200920000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB QL 916115 S4E3
N-300-2-CI Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE NAR 3X0.078" NAT
415-0092-250 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE UMC-SMA RP PLUG .81 250MM
RF179-72SP1-74SP3-0600 Samtec Inc  75 OHM MCX PLUG TO BNC PLUG 24"
M7QQK-2410K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDJ24K/MC26F/MDJ24K
2-5503995-1 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5/125UM ZIP OMCER18
0151660295 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 28 CKTS LGT 51
8829560000 Weidmuller  CABLE
A3KKA-1406G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-APK14A/ AE14G / APK14A
1700/16TB 3M  STAND TWISTD PAIR FLAT CBL 16 CO
C3476/40 300SF 3M  CABLE 40COND 28AWG .050" 300'
301-28-16-GR-0300F CNC Tech  FLAT RIBBON CABLE 16 COND
302-28-26-GR-0300F CNC Tech  FLAT RIBBON CABLE 26 COND
M4673 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 30COND 20AWG SLT 500'
E3033S.30.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/18 7/26BC UNSH TYPE CMP
391816 BK002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BLACK 500'
PBM0630 BR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 6AWG BROWN 1000'
FTH-20 Essentra Components  TIE HOLD FLAT MASONRY WIT 50-175
805032B BK032 Alpha Wire  LACING TAPE NYL VINYL/RESIN BK
CTR001A Essentra Components  CABLE TIE RELEASABLE:NYL BLACK
SSC4H-S25-L Panduit Corp  *STA-STRAP* CLAMP TIE
HSTT50-C4 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK YELLOW .50"
0800514:G Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER
0800393 Phoenix Contact  SHRINK SLEEVE 1.6-4.8MM DIA WH
1300950243 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE GRIP SLACK MED DUTY 0.457M
IEGBX1-34919-14-C Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
JTEP-4-1REC4-31801-800DS Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
483-V533-J3M1-C4S0Z-7.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 7.5A 115VAC 28VDC
03450603H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 300V 20A PNL MNT
HFA-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A IN LINE
BK/GMD-150-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 150MA 250V T-LAG GLASS GMD
161.6185.5407 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FKS 32VDC/1000A 8820 40A
BK8/ABC-15-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 15A 250V FAST CER UL
B88069X2140T502 EPCOS Inc  A71-H08X
SLVU2.8-4A1 STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 2.8VWM 15VC 8SOIC
5KP210A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 210VWM 349.5VC R6
SMA5J15AHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMA
MASMCJ64AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC DO214AB
MXSMBJ8.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC DO214AA
P4KE39CHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 31.6VWM 56.4VC AXIAL
	AK-300203-018-S  keywords
	    	AK-300203-018-S
	AK-300203-018-S  Assmann WSW Components
	AK-300203-018-S  pdf
	AK-300203-018-S  datasheet
	AK-300203-018-S  price
	AK-300203-018-S  distributor
	electronic components AK-300203-018-S
	AK-300203-018-S  Cable Assemblies
	AK-300203-018-S  USB Cables
	AK-300203-018-S  CABLE USB 3.0 A MALE - A FML 2M
	AK-300203-018-S
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .